Qty. Manufacturer

1| HP
1 | Dell
5 | Dell
4 | Lenovo
2 | HP
1| HP
1 | Dell
2 | Dell
1 | Lenovo
2 | Lenovo
1 | Dell
1 | Dell
1 | Dell
5 | Dell
10 | Dell
9 | HP
4 | HP
1 | Dell
1| HP
1 | Lenovo
1 | Lenovo
1 | Dell
4 | Dell
1 | Dell
3 | Dell
2 | Dell
1 | Dell
1 | Dell
2 | Dell

Model

Elitebook 655 G10
Latitude 5430
Latitude 7410
Thinkpad T14s Gen1
Probook 455 G7
Elitebook 840 G7
Latitude 3410
Latitude 5510
Thinkpad T495
Thinkpad E495
Precision 5530
Latitude 3500
Latitude 5490
Latitude 3490
Latitude 3400
Elitebook 840 G6
Elitebook Folio 1040 G3
XPS 139350
Probook 450 G3
Yoga

Thinkpad Yoga 260
Latitude E5270
Latitude E5540
Precision M4800
Latitude E6540
Latitude E6440
Latitude E7440
Latitude 3540

Latitude E5440

Processor
AMD Ryzen 7000
Intel i5

Intel i7vPro

Intel i7

AMD Ryzen 4000
Intel i5

Intel i5

Intel i5

AMD Ryzen pro 3000
AMD Ryzen 3000
Intel i7

Intel i5

Intel i5

Intel i5

Intel i5

Intel i5

Intel i5vPro

Intel i5

Intel i5

Intel i5

Intel i5

Intel i5

Intel i7

Intel i7

Intel i7

Intel i5vPro

Intel i5vPro

Intel i5

Intel i5

Generation
Zen4
12th
10th
10th
Zen?2
10th
10th
10th
Zen 1
Zen 1
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

4th




Qty. Manufacturer

15

1

Apple
Dell
HP
HP
Acer
Dell
Dell
Dell

Dell

Model

A1278
Latitude E6420
Envy 17t-n
Probook 450s
Aspire 7560
Latitude D630
Latitude D620
Latitude D630

Inspiron 700m

Processor
Intel i5

Intel i7

Intel i5

Intel i5
AMD lluro
Intel 2duo
Intel 2duo
Intel

Intel Pentium M

Generation
2nd/3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Total Laptops:

95




