

Qty.	Manufacturer	Model	Processor	Generation
1	HP	Elitebook 655 G10	AMD Ryzen 7000	Zen 4
1	Dell	Latitude 5430	Intel i5	12th
5	Dell	Latitude 7410	Intel i7vPro	10th
4	Lenovo	Thinkpad T14s Gen1	Intel i7	10th
2	HP	Probook 455 G7	AMD Ryzen 4000	Zen 2
1	HP	Elitebook 840 G7	Intel i5	10th
1	Dell	Latitude 3410	Intel i5	10th
2	Dell	Latitude 5510	Intel i5	10th
1	Lenovo	Thinkpad T495	AMD Ryzen pro 3000	Zen 1
2	Lenovo	Thinkpad E495	AMD Ryzen 3000	Zen 1
1	Dell	Precision 5530	Intel i7	8th
1	Dell	Latitude 3500	Intel i5	8th
1	Dell	Latitude 5490	Intel i5	8th
5	Dell	Latitude 3490	Intel i5	8th
10	Dell	Latitude 3400	Intel i5	8th
9	HP	Elitebook 840 G6	Intel i5	8th
4	HP	Elitebook Folio 1040 G3	Intel i5vPro	6th
1	Dell	XPS 13 9350	Intel i5	6th
1	HP	Probook 450 G3	Intel i5	6th
1	Lenovo	Yoga	Intel i5	6th
1	Lenovo	Thinkpad Yoga 260	Intel i5	6th
1	Dell	Latitude E5270	Intel i5	6th
4	Dell	Latitude E5540	Intel i7	4th
1	Dell	Precision M4800	Intel i7	4th
3	Dell	Latitude E6540	Intel i7	4th
2	Dell	Latitude E6440	Intel i5vPro	4th
1	Dell	Latitude E7440	Intel i5vPro	4th
1	Dell	Latitude 3540	Intel i5	4th
2	Dell	Latitude E5440	Intel i5	4th

Qty.	Manufacturer	Model	Processor	Generation
15	Apple	A1278	Intel i5	2nd/3rd
1	Dell	Latitude E6420	Intel i7	2nd
1	HP	Envy 17t-n	Intel i5	2nd
1	HP	Probook 450s	Intel i5	2nd
1	Acer	Aspire 7560	AMD Iluro	2nd
3	Dell	Latitude D630	Intel 2duo	N/A
1	Dell	Latitude D620	Intel 2duo	N/A
1	Dell	Latitude D630	Intel	N/A
1	Dell	Inspiron 700m	Intel Pentium M	N/A
	<b>Total Laptops:</b>	<b>95</b>		